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12.09.2025 Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26 Revised
Eligible/ Internal/ Exef:‘r::e"
No
app_no name Eligil:le External Written Remark
Yes/ No Status Test
Yes/No
90982839 ALI ZARBAB RIZVI Yes Internal No
90983182 MADHIYA NIHAL Yes Internal No
90983324 KASIF ULLA Yes External No
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
90983489 MUSHEER AHMAD KHAN Yes Internal No ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
90984283 MOFLAMMAD YASIR KHAN Yes Internal No
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
90988989 DARIYA MAZHAR Yes Internal No ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
90989583 IQRA ISRAR No External No MTTM not relevant subject
90989655 DARAKSHAN GUFRAN No Internal No MCom not relevant course
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
90990415 SADAFJAHAN Yes Internal No ofthe PG marksheetat the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
90990753 FARHASHABNAM Yes External No
90991396 ABDUL JALIL KHAN RAO Yes External No
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
90994701 FAISAL Yes External No ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
90995812 SAHANAWAZ Yes External No ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
90997504 MOHD AQUIB Yes Internal No
90998459 LAIBA ALI Yes External No
90998634 HUMERA HAQUE Yes Internal No
90999083 SADAF JAMSHED Yes External No
91000103 HIBA NAJAM No Internal No M Com not relevant subject
91000149 ABDUL BARI Yes Internal No No JRF
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
91000900 MOLLA SAYEM MOSTAFA Yes External No ofthe UG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
91002813 MOHD UBAID Yes Internal No ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
91003106 ZULFEQUAR ALI AHMAD Yes Internal No
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
91003325 ASHHAR ALAM Yes External No ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
91004302 MUSKAN TAUFIQ Yes External No
91004451 MIRZA ANAS BEG Yes Internal No
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
91004555 NAWAZ KHAN Yes Internal No ofthe UG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
Provisionally permitted subject to submission
91005074 ASNA MAHMOOD Yes External No ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
91006221 SHASHANK YADAV Yes External No
91006592 MAYANK SARASWAT Yes Internal No
91007364 SYED YAWAR ALI Yes External No

Name of Department: Business Administration

D.No.........ypBA
Dated . A

List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates



S.No

31

32

'33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57
58
59
60

61

app_no

91007765

91007795

91009652

91010313

91011105

91012369

91013848

91015528

91017664

91019119

91020327

91020971

91021429

91022640

91024177
91024302

91025163

91025203

91026008

91026250

91026259

91026314

91026315

91026819

91026846

91027995

91028309
91028406
91028847
91028880

91028896

name

RACHNA YADAYV

MANSI PANDEY

TANISHKA VARSHNEY

ZOHRAIQUBAL

MOHD NAYYAR ISLAM

SUKRITI KAUR

MOHD ABDULLAH KHAN

AQSA NOORI

FATIMA MOHTASHIM

SHIVANI KHANDELWAL

QURRATULAIN

FAIZA RAO

NISHIKANT PRABHAT

KASIF MALIK

KHADIJA AHMAD
TINA RAWAT

SUHAIB SHERWANI

RAKHSHINDA BEE

JUNAID ALI

MOHD AFZAL

AMEER HAMZA

HAMMAD SHAH KHAN

MOHD AIRAF ABBAS

MARFOOD AHMAD

MOHD NAFEES

AYUSH JAIN

ABHISHEK GARG
USMAN AHMAD KHAN
WARISHA KHATUN
ERAM ISHTIAQUE

LESAN WASIM

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Internal /
External

Status

External

External

Internal

Internal

External

External

External

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

External

External

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

External

External

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

External

External

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

Exempted
form
W ritten
Test
Yes/No

No

No

Remark

JRF - Cut offscore less than score of General
category

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG and UG marksheets at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subjectto submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subjectto submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subjectto submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

MHRM not relevant subject

J2 12T



S.No

62

63

'64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80
81

82

83

84

85

86
87
88

89

90

app_no

91028960

91029148

91029601

91031022

91031094

91031344

91031433

91031546

91032371

91032471

91032554

91032892

91033134

91033224

91033522

91033594

91034094

91034141

91034167

91034293

91034789

91034803

91035324

91035392

91035535

91035567
91035615

91035653

91035811

name

RAHUL

NEETESH BAGHEL

AMAAN UR REHMAN

AHMAD HUSAIN

SUMBUL

NISCHAY KAUSHIK

SAYED MOHD ABREED ASHRAF

FARHAN

FAIZA

FARHAN FAROOQI

YASRUB RIZVI

AMIR KHUSROO

SADAF ZAHID

FAIZ ZAIDI

UROOJ FATIMA

ZAINAB GHAYAS

MD HAMDAN AZIMEE

WAJAHAT SAEED

ALMAS NEMAT KHAN

MD TASLEEM

ARIBA HUSAIN

SHAMOON ABDULLAH

MD KASHIF NASEEM

AREEB SALMAN

MANZOOR HAIDAR

HAMMAD YUSUF KHAN
MOHAMMAD SABEEL

HASEEB SHERWANI

MOHAMMAD FARAZ

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Internal/
External
Status

External

External

Internal

Internal

External

External

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

External

Internal

External

External

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

Exempted
form

W ritten
Test

Yes/No

No

No

Remark

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG and UG marksheets at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe UG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

M Com not relevant subject

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe UG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe UG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

MHRM not relevant subject

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.



S.No

91

92

93

94
95
96

97

98

929

100

101

102
103
104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115
116
117
118

119

120

app_.no

91035924

91036429

91036553

91036584

91036677

91037020

91037295

91037503

91037674

91037798

91037807

91038420

91038498
91038829

91039130

91039298

91039398

91039484

91039516

91039668

91039692

91039782

91039943

91040337

91040496

91040554
91040696
91040774

91040832

91040841

name

TANZEEM FATIMA KHANAM

MOHD AREEB KHAN

SHAFAQUE JAWED

UMAR FAROOQUE

MOHD SALIM KHAN
SAMAD IQBAL

ASHBI IQBAL

MOHD UMAIR

ZAID SIDDIQUI

MOHAMMAD AMAN

MOHAMMED ATIF IFTEKHAR

MASOOM ZEHRA

MOHAMMAD AZAD
WARDAH MURAD KHOWAJA

JYOTSNA VERMA

NABEEL AHMED KIDWAI

SAMREEN KHAN

MD TANWEER ALAM

SYED AREEB AHMAD

MOHD AREEB

OFEAN SAFA

MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

MOHD ANAS AHMAD
SHERWANI

SHAHID IMAM

MOHD ASEEM

MOHAMMAD AREEB KHAN
SHEERIN NAZ ARZOO
VIZAN KHAN

MOHD SHARIQ

MIRZA UMAR BAIG

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Internal/
External
Status

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

External

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

External

External

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

External

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Exempted
form
W ritten
Test
Yes/No

No

Remark

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheetat the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

PGDBM notequivalentto MBA, Score
less than general category cut off

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe UG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG and UG marksheets at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

MHRM not relevant subject

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

MHRM not relevant subject

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

MHRM not relevant subject

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview



S.No

121
122

'123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130
131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

app_no

91041143

91041213

91041661

91041681

91042044

91042060

91042281

91042763

91043235

91043302

91043516

91043589

91043648

91043869

91044188

91044264

91044275

91044284

name

MOHAMMAD MUSAIYEB
RAHATULLAH

MAEEN MAZHAR

SHIFA ANJUM

MOHD TALIB KHAN

SHAMSUR RAHMAN

SHOBIA NAUSHAD

MOHD ALI MEASUM

YUMNAH NASIR

MOHD ARIF KHAN

ASAD MASJOOD

SHAISTA BEGUM

HEENA PARVEZ

ANAS ZEESHAN

RAHEEL IQBAL

AYESHA TANVEER

ADIL R1YAZ

HAYAT NOOROZIYA

MOHAMMAD TASLEEM

Department of Business Administration

rank & Debbie Islam Management Complex
Aligarh Muslim UnwfWi&y. Aliga*

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Internal /
External
Status

External

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

External

External

External

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

External

Internal

Exempted
form
W ritten
Test
Yes/No

No

No

No

No

Remark

Provisionally permitted subjectto submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

M Com notrelevant subject

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe UG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

MHRM not relevant subject

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.

Provisionally permitted subject to submission
ofthe PG marksheet at the time of
presentation-cum-interview.
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