D. No. 1629 JDBA

Name of Department : Business Administration List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

Revised

s.No	app_no	name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
1	90982839	ALI ZARBAB RIZVI	Yes	Internal	No	
2	90983182	MADHIYA NIHAL	Yes	Internal	No	
3	90983324	KASIF ULLA	Yes	External	No	
4	90983489	MUSHEER AHMAD KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
5	90984283	MOHAMMAD YASIR KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
6	90988989	DARIYA MAZHAR	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
7	90989583	IQRA ISRAR	No	External	No	MTTM not relevant subject
8	90989655	DARAKSHAN GUFRAN	No	Internal	No	MCom not relevant course
9	90990415	SADAF JAHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
10	90990753	FARHA SHABNAM	Yes	External	No	
11	90991396	ABDUL JALIL KHAN RAO	Yes	External	No	
12	90994701	FAISAL	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
13	90995812	SAHANAWAZ	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
14	90997504	MOHD AQUIB	Yes	Internal	No	
15	90998459	LAIBA ALI	Yes	External	No	
16	90998634	HUMERA HAQUE	Yes	Internal	No	
17	90999083	SADAF JAMSHED	Yes	External	No	
18	91000103	HIBA NAJAM	No	Internal	No	M Com not relevant subject
19	91000149	ABDUL BARI	Yes	Internal	No	No JRF
20	91000900	MOLLA SAYEM MOSTAFA	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the UG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
21	91002813	MOHD UBAID	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
22	91003106	ZULFEQUAR ALI AHMAD	Yes	Internal	No	
23	91003325	ASHHAR ALAM	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
24	91004302	MUSKAN TAUFIQ	Yes	External	No	
25	91004451	MIRZA ANAS BEG	Yes	Internal	No	
26	91004555	NAWAZ KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the UG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
27	91005074	ASNA MAHMOOD	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
28	91006221	SHASHANK YADAV	Yes	External	No	
29	91006592	MAYANK SARASWAT	Yes	Internal	No	
30	91007364	SYED YAWAR ALI	Yes	External	No	

Saluadanal 225

12.09.2025

Jag.

Zaveen 12.9.25



§.No	app_no	name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
31	91007765	RACHNA YADAV	Yes	External	No	JRF - Cut off score less than score of General category
32	91007795	MANSI PANDEY	Yes	External	No	
*33	91009652	TANISHKA VARSHNEY	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG and UG marksheets at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
34	91010313	ZOHRA IQUBAL	Yes	Internal	No	
35	91011105	MOHD NAYYAR ISLAM	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
36	91012369	SUKRITI KAUR	Yes	External	No	
37	91013848	MOHD ABDULLAH KHAN	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
38	91015528	AQSA NOORI	Yes	Internal	No	
39	91017664	FATIMA MOHTASHIM	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
40	91019119	SHIVANI KHANDELWAL	Yes	External	No	
41	91020327	QURRATULAIN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
42	91020971	FAIZA RAO	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
43	91021429	NISHIKANT PRABHAT	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
44	91022640	KASIF MALIK	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
45	91024177	KHADIJA AHMAD	Yes	Internal	No	
46	91024302	TINA RAWAT	Yes	External	No	
47	91025163	SUHAIB SHERWANI	Yes	Internal	No	
48	91025203	RAKHSHINDA BEE	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
49	91026008	JUNAID ALI	Yes	External	No	
50	91026250	MOHD AFZAL	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
51	91026259	AMEER HAMZA	Yes	External	No	
52	91026314	HAMMAD SHAH KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
53	91026315	MOHD AIRAF ABBAS	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
54	91026819	MARFOOD AHMAD	Yes	Internal	No	
55	91026846	MOHD NAFEES	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
56	91027995	AYUSH JAIN	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
57	91028309	ABHISHEK GARG	Yes	External	No	
58	91028406	USMAN AHMAD KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	3
59	91028847	WARISHA KHATUN	Yes	Internal	No	
60	91028880	ERAM ISHTIAQUE	Yes	External	No	
61	91028896	LESAN WASIM	No	Internal	No	MHRM not relevant subject

Salar Hand 2025

100

Zaveen 12.9.25 ist of

S.No	app_no	name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
62	91028960	RAHUL	Yes	External	No	
63	91029148	NEETESH BAGHEL	Yes	External	No	
64	91029601	AMAAN UR REHMAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG and UG marksheets at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
-65	91031022	AHMAD HUSAIN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
66	91031094	SUMBUL	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
67	91031344	NISCHAY KAUSHIK	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
68	91031433	SAYED MOHD ABREED ASHRAF	Yes	External	No	
69	91031546	FARHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
70	91032371	FAIZA	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the UG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
71	91032471	FARHAN FAROOQI	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
72	91032554	YASRUB RIZVI	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
73	91032892	AMIR KHUSROO	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
74	91033134	SADAF ZAHID	No	External	No	M Com not relevant subject
75	91033224	FAIZ ZAIDI	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
76	91033522	UROOJ FATIMA	Yes	Internal	No	
77	91033594	ZAINAB GHAYAS	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the UG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
78	91034094	MD HAMDAN AZIMEE	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the UG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
79	91034141	WAJAHAT SAEED	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
80	91034167	ALMAS NEMAT KHAN	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
81	91034293	MD TASLEEM	Yes	Internal	No	
82	91034789	ARIBA HUSAIN	Yes	External	No	
83	91034803	SHAMOON ABDULLAH	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
84	91035324	MD KASHIF NASEEM	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
85	91035392	AREEB SALMAN	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
86	91035535	MANZOOR HAIDAR	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
87	91035567	HAMMAD YUSUF KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
88	91035615	MOHAMMAD SABEEL	Yes	Internal	No	
89	91035653	HASEEB SHERWANI	No	Internal	No	MHRM not relevant subject
90	91035811	MOHAMMAD FARAZ	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.

Jahr Almet 225

Jag-

Zaver 12.9.25



S.No	app_no	name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
· •91	91035924	TANZEEM FATIMA KHANAM	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
92	91036429	MOHD AREEB KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
93	91036553	SHAFAQUE JAWED	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
94	91036584	UMAR FAROOQUE	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
95	91036677	MOHD SALIM KHAN	No	Internal	No	PGDBM not equivalent to MBA, Score less than general category cut off
96	91037020	SAMAD IQBAL	Yes	External	No	
97	91037295	ASHBI IQBAL	Yes	External	No	
98	91037503	MOHD UMAIR	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
99	91037674	ZAID SIDDIQUI	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the UG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
100	91037798	MOHAMMAD AMAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
101	91037807	MOHAMMED ATIF IFTEKHAR	Yes	Internal	No	
102	91038420	MASOOM ZEHRA	Yes	External	Ŋo	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG and UG marksheets at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
103	91038498	MOHAMMAD AZAD	No	Internal	No	MHRM not relevant subject
104	91038829	WARDAH MURAD KHOWAJA	Yes	External	No	
105	91039130	JYOTSNA VERMA	Yes	External	No	
106	91039298	NABEEL AHMED KIDWAI	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
107	91039398	SAMREEN KHAN	Yes	External	No	
108	91039484	MD TANWEER ALAM	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
109	91039516	SYED AREEB AHMAD	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
110	91039668	MOHD AREEB	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
111	91039692	OFEAN SAFA	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
112	91039782	MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
113	91039943	MOHD ANAS AHMAD SHERWANI	No	Internal	No	MHRM not relevant subject
114	91040337	SHAHID IMAM	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission
115	91040496	MOHD ASEEM	Yes	Internal	No	of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
116	91040554	MOHAMMAD AREEB KHAN	Yes	External	No	
117	91040696	SHEERIN NAZ ARZOO	Yes	Internal	No	
118	91040774	VIZAN KHAN	Yes	External	No	
119	91040832	MOHD SHARIQ	No	Internal	No	MHRM not relevant subject
120	91040841	MIRZA UMAR BAIG	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-Interview

Zaveen 521/2 12.9.25



S.No	app_no	name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	form Written Test Yes/No	Remark
121	91041143	MOHAMMAD MUSAIYEB RAHATULLAH	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
122	91041213	MAEEN MAZHAR	Yes	Internal	No	
123	91041661	SHIFA ANJUM	No	External	No	M Com not relevant subject
124	91041681	MOHD TALIB KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
125	91042044	SHAMSUR RAHMAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
126	91042060	SHOBIA NAUSHAD	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
127	91042281	MOHD ALI MEASUM	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
128	91042763	YUMNAH NASIR	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
129	91043235	MOHD ARIF KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
130	91043302	ASAD MASJOOD	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
131	91043516	SHAISTA BEGUM	Yes	External	No	
132	91043589	HEENA PARVEZ	Yes	Internal	No	
133	91043648	ANAS ZEESHAN	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the UG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
134	91043869	RAHEEL IQBAL	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
135	91044188	AYESHA TANVEER	No	Internal	No	MHRM not relevant subject
136	91044264	ADIL RIYAZ	Yes	External	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.
137	91044275	HAYAT NOOROZIYA	Yes	External	No	
138	91044284	MOHAMMAD TASLEEM	Yes	Internal	No	Provisionally permitted subject to submission of the PG marksheet at the time of presentation-cum-interview.

(Prof. Satma Ahmed) 1209 12027 Chairperson tment of Business Adv. Department of Business Administration rank & Debbie Islam Management Complex Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh

Zareen 12.9.25